
diverse echipamente de gradinarit

I.D.: 67742302

Data publicarii	31.03.22	Coduri CPV	16160000-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 604,98 RON - 604,98 RON

Descriere: SINA D 40CM 1.6MM 30030009213 2.000 184.87 369.74 ROLA LANT RSC 325 1.6 ... PINTENI !!! 160.000 0.84 134.40 LANT 71 PM3 emondor 2.000 50.42 100.84 TOTAL 604.
